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Hinges
Technopolymer Plastic, Adjustable, with Slotted Holes

EN 151.4

1 2

l1 l2 d1 d2 h1 h2 h3 h4 l3 m1 m2 t
64 
 2.52

65 
 2.56

6.5 
0.26

5 
0.20

23 
 0.91

13.5 
 0.53

15 
 0.59

30 
 1.18

24 
 0.94

40 
 1.57

40 
 1.57

6.5 
0.26

Dimensions in: millimeters - inches

Metric table

Metric

EN 151.4 hinges are adjustable vertically or horizontally along the slots and are fastened with cylinder 
head screws.

see also...
• Product Family Standard Parts for Profile Systems → page 18
• List of Hinge Types → page 1324
• Adjustable Alignment Hinges GN 127 (Zinc Die-Cast) → page 1404
• Hinges EN 236 (Technopolymer Plastic, Adjustable) → www.jwwinco.com
• Adjustable Alignment Hinges GN 238 (Zinc Die-Cast) → page 1402

Information

• Body 
Plastic 
Technopolymer (Polyamide PA) 
 - Black, matte finish
 - Temperature resistant up to 176 °F (80 °C)

• Pin 
Stainless steel AISI 303

• Load Rating Information → page 2095
• Plastic Characteristics → page 2135
• Stainless Steel Characteristics → page 2143
• RoHS compliant

Specification 

1 Width l1

2 Length l2

3 Type

How to order
1 2 3

EN 151.4-64-65-HB

3 Type

H Vertical slots
B Horizontal slots
HB Horizontal and vertical slots

Original design CFA/SL

Metric


